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Mulroy College 1st Year End of Year Assessment

eStudent folder
eCoursework
eClassroom engagement
eSummer exam

eClassroom engagement
eSummer Exam

*Project
eClassroom engagement
eSummer Exam

eClassroom engagement
eSummer exam

=40%
=10%
=10%
=40%

=10%
=90%

=20%
=10%
=70%

=10%
=90%

eHomework; Class Assessments; Tasks

ePractical Course Work
*Homework

eClassroom engagement
eSummer exam

*Book Review
eClassroom engagement
eSummer exam

eClassroom engagement
eSummer exam

¢Class Assessments
eClassroom engagement
eSummer exam

=20%
=10%
=70%

=10%
=90%

=30%
=10%
=60%

Term 3

= 20%
=45%
=5%

=10%
=20%



Mulroy College 1st Year End of Year Assessment Term 3

=50%

H ome ECO nom |CS ePractical Cookery Assessment e

eClassroom engagement
eSummer exam =40%

eWritten Coursework =25%
*Practical CourseWork =10%
E N gi nee rl N g ePractical piece =35%

eClassroom engagement =10%
eSummer exam =20%

eCluastuiscint ( Aural) =10%
eScrudu béil (Oral Exam) =20%
eClassroom engagement =10%
eSummer exam =60%

e Aural =35%

G e r m a n ¢ Classroom engagement =10%
e Summer exam =55%

eAural =35%

F re n C h eClassroom engagement =10%
eSummer exam =55%

e Written Coursework =30%

A p p I i e d * Practical CourseWork =20%

¢ Project =20%

Te C h NO I (0] gy e Classroom engagement =10%

e Summer exam =20%

Gaeilge

*Project & Presentation =20%
eListening Skills Assessment =20%
ePractical Performance =10%
*Classroom engagement =10%
sSummer exam =40%

V| sua | A rt ePractical Project work =90%

eClassroom engagement =10%

*Project = 60%
sReflection =30%
eClassroom engagement =10%

*Practical & performance assessment =70%
eParticipation, attitude & effort =30%




